Yadkin County
Miscellaneous Records, 1852-1952
2 Fibredex Boxes

C.R.106.928.1

account books

affidavit of James Green

agreement between A. P. Newheart and H. C. Wilson
agreement between J. M. Casey and J. W. Gentry

appointment of L. D. Kelly as commissioner to superintend repairs

of public well

appointment of secretary and treasurer of Town of Jonesville

auctioneer's bond

bridge records

census records

citizenship records

Civil War accounts

commissions for exchange of courts

coroners' inquests

correspondence of R. Amefield to L. D. Kelly
correspondence of J. Cowles to N. D. Hunt
correspondence of Geo. M. Duskin to unknown party
correspondence of R. L. Wilson to T. C. Hauser
declaration of Dr. Evan Benbow re Heroes of America
erection of a whipping post

grand jury reports

jail records

Justices of the Peace commissions

legitimacy records

lists of commissioners of affidavits

lists of jurors

C.R.106.928.2

lists of magistrates and freeholders

lunacy records

naturalization records

official's bond clerk of Deep Creek Township
officials’ oaths

officials' resignations

order to hold one-week conflict court

1855, 1856, 1922

1856
1867
1870

1864
1902
1860
1852-1868
1930
1885-1912
1863
1948

1854-1913, n.d.

1871

n.d.

188-

1867

1864

1854
1857-1887

1852-1887, n.d.

1852-1868
1878, 1889
1853, 1866
1853-1888

1857, n.d.
1852-1878
1902-1903

1873
1882-1883
1859-1874

1952



pardon of Wm. Pettyjohn, Elbert Wells, C. C. Day, James Stokes
and J.C. Alread by Governor Curtis H. Brogden

petition of Coleman Jenkins for a gate

petition for a writ of habeas corpus

petitions for a public ferry

powers of attorney

recommendation for erecting a county poor house
resolution re distribution of the Revised Code
slave records

state docket (rough)

tax records

wardens of the poor

1874

1859

1863
1854-1855
1853, 1903
1853

1859
1852-1865, n.d.
1858, 1866
1850-1876, n.d.
1857-1868



