Yadkin County Miscellaneous Records, 1852-1952 2 Fibredex Boxes

C.R.106.928.1

account books	1855, 1856, 1922
affidavit of James Green	1856
agreement between A. P. Newheart and H. C. Wilson	1867
agreement between J. M. Casey and J. W. Gentry	1870
appointment of L. D. Kelly as commissioner to superintend repairs	
of public well	1864
appointment of secretary and treasurer of Town of Jonesville	1902
auctioneer's bond	1860
bridge records	1852-1868
census records	1930
citizenship records	1885-1912
Civil War accounts	1863
commissions for exchange of courts	1948
coroners' inquests	1854-1913, n.d.
correspondence of R. Amefield to L. D. Kelly	1871
correspondence of J. Cowles to N. D. Hunt	n.d.
correspondence of Geo. M. Duskin to unknown party	188-
correspondence of R. L. Wilson to T. C. Hauser	1867
declaration of Dr. Evan Benbow re Heroes of America	1864
erection of a whipping post	1854
grand jury reports	1857-1887
jail records	1852-1887, n.d.
Justices of the Peace commissions	1852-1868
legitimacy records	1878, 1889
lists of commissioners of affidavits	1853, 1866
lists of jurors	1853-1888

C.R.106.928.2

lists of magistrates and freeholders	1857, n.d.
lunacy records	1852-1878
naturalization records	1902-1903
official's bond clerk of Deep Creek Township	1873
officials' oaths	1882-1883
officials' resignations	1859-1874
order to hold one-week conflict court	1952

pardon of Wm. Pettyjohn, Elbert Wells, C. C. Day, James Stokes	
and J.C. Alread by Governor Curtis H. Brogden	1874
petition of Coleman Jenkins for a gate	1859
petition for a writ of habeas corpus	1863
petitions for a public ferry	1854-1855
powers of attorney	1853, 1903
recommendation for erecting a county poor house	1853
resolution re distribution of the Revised Code	1859
slave records	1852-1865, n.d.
state docket (rough)	1858, 1866
tax records	1850-1876, n.d.
wardens of the poor	1857-1868